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 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 21 - National Cruiser 
 No Clu Place Point 

 24 MORGAT   Guillaume Franconville 1 22 
 80 CHAFFOT   Jérémy Machecoul 2 18 
 49 GROUAZEL   Mickael Vitré 3 15 
 96 PERRAGUIN   Rodolphe Association Bicross  4 13 
 18 WATTIER   Alexandre Estrées St Denis 5 12 
 39 ROY   Jonathan Evreux 6 11 
 58 REMILI   Yannis Sucy en Brie 7 10 
 51 JOURDAN   Romain Montélimar 8 9 
 84 GREVET   Nicolas Massy 1/2 5 8 
 84 LE STRAT   Alexandre Hennebont 1/2 5 8 
 82 AILLOUD   Victor Mours 1/2 6 7 
 57 STYRCZEWSKI   Florian St Etienne 1/2 6 7 
 88 OBLED   Julien Chantepie 1/2 7 6 
 29 DELACROIX   Dimitri Chaumont 1/2 8 5 
 60 GODET   Damien Dardilly 1/2 8 5 
 90 RANC   Grégory Livron 1/2 8 5 
 42 DEVROE   Florent Massy M 5 4 
 22 DOREMUS   Timothée Lille M 5 4 
 19 GOUTTESOULARD   Bruno Pennes Mirabeau M 5 4 
 74 ZAMBLE BI   Ruben St Nom la Bretêche M 5 4 
 30 CARLIN   Jonathan Carpentras M 6 3 
 99 ETHALON   Damien Champey M 6 3 
 46 LANGLIN   Léo Les Clayes sous Bois M 6 3 
 48 SAUZE   Pierre Henri Pernes les Fontaines M 6 3 
 11 DUART   David Les Clayes sous Bois M 7 2 
 86 MERCIER   Brice La Chapelle St  M 7 2 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 21 - National Cruiser 
 No Clu Place Point 

 67 OLLIVIER   Benjamin Avrille M 7 2 
 26 VION   Antoine Chartres M 7 2 
 85 GENEST   Florian Argentré M 8 1 
 15 PASI   Gilles Eragny M 8 1 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 22 - JFD Cruiser 
 No Clu Place Point 

 9 AUBRY   Héléna Azé 1 18 
 1 FAURE   Lydia Chabeuil 2 14 
 1 AJINCA   Elodie St Etienne 3 11 
 7 COTTEREAU   Blandine Franconville 4 9 
 34 PELURSON   Mélanie Chabeuil 5 8 
 12 FALLOT   Malika Massy 6 7 
 11 GRIFFET   Frédérique Pennes Mirabeau 7 6 
 22 PEYLABOUD   Laurie Nogent le Roi M 5 4 
 19 PHILIPPE   Carole Chelles M 5 4 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 23 - Elite Cruiser 
 No Clu Place Point 

 02 BOUTTE   Florent St Etienne 1 22 
 15 DOBY   Clément Lille 2 18 
 20 ESCUDERO   Anthony St Etienne 3 15 
 03 TRICARD   Jean Christophe St Jean d'Angély 4 13 
 08 MOREIRA   Grégory St Etienne 5 12 
 05 GUTIERREZ   Pablo Pennes Mirabeau 6 11 
 04 COTTE   Jérémy St Paul 3 Châteaux 7 10 
 14 BOURSEAU   Mickaël La Chapelle St  8 9 
 12 DELESCLUSE   Quentin Evreux 1/2 5 8 
 06 LLOVERIA   Nicolas Vitrolles 1/2 5 8 
 38 LE CORGUILLE   Emeric St Brieuc 1/2 6 7 
 24 PEYLABOUD   Fabien Nogent le Roi 1/2 6 7 
 16 CAPRILI   Guilhem Mours M 5 4 
 10 GIBERT   David St Etienne M 5 4 
 43 QUAEGEBEUR   Benoît Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 28 DUART   Ronald Les Clayes sous Bois M 6 3 
 41 SCHULTZ   Gaël St Paul 3 Châteaux M 6 3 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 24 - National 
 No Clu Place Point 

 23 PAQUIEN   Julien Mours 1 26 
 80 CHAFFOT   Jérémy Machecoul 2 22 
 60 GODET   Damien Dardilly 3 19 
 57 STYRCZEWSKI   Florian St Etienne 4 17 
 96 PERRAGUIN   Rodolphe Association Bicross  5 16 
 63 DELEPLANCQUE   Quentin Montesson 6 15 
 78 PALIN   Simon Hauts de Seine 7 14 
 31 VIOLAIN   Mickaël St Avertin 8 13 
 13 DELBERT   Jean Mathieu Pennes Mirabeau 1/2 5 12 
 40 POTTIER   Jérémy Machecoul 1/2 5 12 
 90 RANC   Grégory Livron 1/2 6 11 
 58 REMILI   Yannis Sucy en Brie 1/2 6 11 
 24 MORGAT   Guillaume Franconville 1/2 7 10 
 61 PASCON   Rémi Cournon 1/2 7 10 
 89 GAGNU   Francky Machecoul 1/2 8 9 
 26 VION   Antoine Chartres 1/2 8 9 
 82 AILLOUD   Victor Mours 1/4 5 8 
 22 DOREMUS   Timothée Lille 1/4 5 8 
 51 JOURDAN   Romain Montélimar 1/4 5 8 
 39 ROY   Jonathan Evreux 1/4 5 8 
 42 DEVROE   Florent Massy 1/4 6 7 
 86 MERCIER   Brice La Chapelle St  1/4 6 7 
 15 PASI   Gilles Eragny 1/4 6 7 
 18 WATTIER   Alexandre Estrées St Denis 1/4 6 7 
 83 AGUILAR   Richard Les Angles M 5 4 
 85 GENEST   Florian Argentré M 5 4 
 19 GOUTTESOULARD   Bruno Pennes Mirabeau M 5 4 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 24 - National 
 No Clu Place Point 

 46 LANGLIN   Léo Les Clayes sous Bois M 5 4 
 84 LE STRAT   Alexandre Hennebont M 5 4 
 54 PAGNEY   Marc Hauts de Seine M 5 4 
 36 GREVET   Nicolas Massy M 6 3 
 49 GROUAZEL   Mickael Vitré M 6 3 
 88 OBLED   Julien Chantepie M 6 3 
 67 OLLIVIER   Benjamin Avrille M 6 3 
 35 POTTIER   Grégory Machecoul M 6 3 
 74 ZAMBLE BI   Ruben St Nom la Bretêche M 6 3 
 59 BOUCHER   Vincent Cantilien M 7 2 
 21 BRANCHEREAU   Adrien Vallet M 7 2 
 11 DUART   David Les Clayes sous Bois M 7 2 
 99 ETHALON   Damien Champey M 7 2 
 12 FAUQUET   Thomas Osny M 7 2 
 72 LECOEUR   Frédéric Petit Couronne M 7 2 
 30 CARLIN   Jonathan Carpentras M 8 1 
 29 DELACROIX   Dimitri Chaumont M 8 1 
 79 HAUSS   John Evreux M 8 1 
 48 SAUZE   Pierre Henri Pernes les Fontaines M 8 1 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 25 - Junior Fille/Dame 
 No Clu Place Point 

 6 ROUGIE   Anne St Jean d'Angély 1 22 
 9 AUBRY   Héléna Azé 2 18 
 1 FAURE   Lydia Chabeuil 3 15 
 W1 AJINCA   Elodie St Etienne 4 13 
 7 COTTEREAU   Blandine Franconville 5 12 
 2 CONVERT   Cyrielle Mours 6 11 
 35 DESPEAUX   Amélie Le Bouscat 7 10 
 37 REY   Adelaïde Mours 8 9 
 54 DON   Aurélia Cagnes sur Mer 1/2 5 8 
 34 PELURSON   Mélanie Chabeuil 1/2 5 8 
 12 FALLOT   Malika Massy 1/2 6 7 
 22 PEYLABOUD   Laurie Nogent le Roi 1/2 6 7 
 24 BAUDEMONT   Emmanuelle Longuenesse 1/2 7 6 
 11 GRIFFET   Frédérique Pennes Mirabeau 1/2 7 6 
 08F DELACHET   Nathalie Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 8 5 
 17 PIHET   Anaïs Bolbec 1/2 8 5 
 51 ALLUITTE   Emeline Marchiennes M 5 4 
 42 FOURCROY   Clémence Calais M 5 4 
 48 IHUEL   Sandra Bettancourt M 5 4 
 49 WEGENER   Emeline St Martin Boulogne M 5 4 
 53 GRIVILERS   Lucie Petit Couronne M 6 3 
 19 PHILIPPE   Carole Chelles M 6 3 



 Coupe de France 2004 
 Osny 
 26 - Elite 
 No Clu Place Point 

 02 BOUTTE   Florent St Etienne 1 22 
 03 TRICARD   Jean Christophe St Jean d'Angély 2 18 
 04 COTTE   Jérémy St Paul 3 Châteaux 3 15 
 06 LLOVERIA   Nicolas Vitrolles 4 13 
 08 MOREIRA   Grégory St Etienne 5 12 
 20 ESCUDERO   Anthony St Etienne 6 11 
 05 GUTIERREZ   Pablo Pennes Mirabeau 7 10 
 15 DOBY   Clément Lille 8 9 
 14 BOURSEAU   Mickaël La Chapelle St  1/2 5 8 
 10 GIBERT   David St Etienne 1/2 5 8 
 16 CAPRILI   Guilhem Mours 1/2 6 7 
 24 PEYLABOUD   Fabien Nogent le Roi 1/2 6 7 
 12 DELESCLUSE   Quentin Evreux 1/2 7 6 
 43 QUAEGEBEUR   Benoît Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 7 6 
 39 DESPEAUX   Matthieu Le Bouscat 1/2 8 5 
 07 LABIGANG   Denis Pernes les Fontaines 1/2 8 5 
 38 LE CORGUILLE   Emeric St Brieuc M 5 4 
 41 SCHULTZ   Gaël St Paul 3 Châteaux M 5 4 
 27 TORNABENE   Terence Les Angles M 5 4 
 33 VANDEPUTTE   Steeve Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 40 DESERT   Cédric Calais M 6 3 
 28 DUART   Ronald Les Clayes sous Bois M 6 3 
 09 JAHIDI   Samy Aulnay sous Bois M 6 3 
 34 LINCY   Romain Nogent le Roi M 6 3 
 32 BOUDIN   Pascal Montélimar M 7 2 


